nive

Notification No.M.E (Computer Science& Engg) 2™ Spell/2023/J/1

Result of the

Master of Engg. (Computer Science & Engg.) 2™ Spell (Modular Programme) Examination, June 2023
Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of result. “SGPA” means Spell Grade

Point Average. “CGPA” means Cumulative Grade Point Average.

Paper Code | Subject Syllabus:2021-2022
CS8101 Advance Database 1* Spell Credits= 08
CS8103 Advance Computer Networks 2" Spell Credits= 11
CS8150 Software Lab-I Total Credits =19
Total SGPA =10
Total CGPA =10

Note: The result of those “Pass” candidates, who have not cleared this spell so far, is being declared with
SGPA only. The CGPA will be declared and detailed marks cards issued only when they clear their re-appear
paper/s of the lower spell/s.

221401
221402

221405
221406

221407

221408
221409

Total: 07

52422005074
52422005073

52422005071
52422005075

52422005072

52422005076
52422005077

Chandigarh

December |5 , 2023 ﬁ/ q/

o v

Anoop Vi&yadhar

Anil Kumar Bajrang Lal Sharma

Sharma

N Chongkei Ngon

"Naveen Kumar Raghuveer Prasad

Saini Saini

Pratishtha Sharma Narendra Kumar
Sharma

Siya Ram Vishram Gurjar

Vasu Dev Vishana Ram

D.R.E.

Suman Devi 8.64 7.74
Sharda Devi 9.00 8.79
Tsujang 127 6.95
Leelawati Devi 9.00 8.58
Pramila Sharma 9.00 9.21
Tulsi Devi 8.64 8.58
Krishna Devi 8.64 8.79

o
(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)

Controller of Examinations



