Panjab University

Notification No.M.E (Computer Science& Engg) 2nd Spell/2023/J/I Result of the

Master of Engg. (Computer Science & Engg.) 2nd Spell (Modular Programme) Examination, June 2023

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of result. "SGPA" means Spell Grade Point Average. "CGPA" means Cumulative Grade Point Average.

Paper Code	Subject	Syllabus:2021-2022 1 st Spell Credits= 08		
CS8101	Advance Database			
CS8103	Advance Computer Networks	2 nd Spell Credits= 11		
C\$8150	Software Lab-I	Total Credits = 19		

Total SGPA = 10 Total CGPA = 10

Note: The result of those "Pass" candidates, who have not cleared this spell so far, is being declared with SGPA only. The CGPA will be declared and detailed marks cards issued only when they clear their re-appear paper/s of the lower spell/s.

Roll. No. Regd. No.		Name of Father's Name Mother's Name		Result				
	. 3	Candidate			SGPA	CGPA		
National Institute of Technical Teachers' Training & Research, Sector-26, Chandigarh,								
221401	52422005074	Anoop	Vidyadhar	Suman Devi	8.64	7.74		
221402	52422005073	Anil Kumar Sharma	Bajrang Lal Sharma	Sharda Devi	9.00	8.79		
221405	52422005071	N Chongkei	Ngon	Tsujang	7.27	6.95		
221406	52422005075	Naveen Kumar Saini	Raghuveer Prasad Saini	Leelawati Devi	9.00	8.58		
221407	52422005072	Pratishtha Sharma	Narendra Kumar Sharma	Pramila Sharma	9.00	9.21		
221408	52422005076	Siya Ram	Vishram Gurjar	Tulsi Devi	8.64	8.58		
221409	52422005077	Vasu Dev	Vishana Ram	Krishna Devi	8.64	8.79		
7.		•	.0	- 123		1		

Total: 07 Chandigarh December 15, 2023

A.R.E.

D.R.E.

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan) Controller of Examinations